Our Lady of Good Counsel

Catholic School

11 Currie Road, Forestville, NSW 2087
Telephone: 9972 7311

Facsimile: 9453 2751

ABN No: 30 842 913 699

Let Your Light Shine E-mail: olgc@dbb.catholic.edu.au

Diocese of Broken Bay

2019 Fee structure

The fee structure for 2019 for the first child will be:

Tuition fee $2,348.00
School based fee * $ 935.00
Building Levy $ 970.00 (per family)
TOTAL $4,253.00

* may exclude camps/electives or other student specific fees.

Sibling discount will be on tuition fees only (20% fee reduction for second child, 50% for the third child and
100% reduction for the fourth and subsequent children).




